SINGLE DECK MODELS
BRICK
LINING NOW
STANDARD!
STANDARD FEATURES
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
The BAKERS PRIDE IL Forno Classico combines the ambiance of a

No
Casters   (Set of 4)
SPECIFICATION / ORDER GUIDE CHECK LIST
NOTE: See specification sheets for additional options & accessories.
Date:
Dealer Name:
Project Name:
P. O. Number:
Signature:
DS-805-DSP Single
D-125-DSP Single
Y-600DSP Single
Y-800DSP Single
DS-990-DSP Double
D-250-DSP Double
Y-602DSP Double
Y-802DSP Double
MODEL   (Choose One)
As Is / Decorative Exterior Trim - Casters optional
DSP Style - Apply tile/stone directly on to oven(s) - Skirts provided
How do you intend to finish/build-in your oven(s)?   (Choose One)
SPECIFICATION / ORDER GUIDE CHECK LIST
Date:
Dealer Name:
Project Name:
P. O. Number:
Signature:
Front Mounted
Side Mounted
Black Powder Coated
Stainless Steel
Black Powder Coated
Stainless Steel
Black Powder Coated
Stainless Steel
Natural Gas
L.P. Gas
Gas Type
(Choose One)
Allows operator to establish automatic
oven start & stop times
Yes
No
Not suitable for DSP style finish with skirts
Yes
No
Casters
(Set of 4)
Hinged Control Panel Door
(Choose One)
Hinged Control Panel Door
(Choose One)
Lower Combustion Chamber Door
 (Choose One)
Bake Chamber Door
(Choose One)
Automatic Oven Starter
(Optional)
36” (Standard on FC-516, FC-616
and FC-816)
30” (Standard on DS-805, D-125,
Y-600 and Y-800)
16” (Standard on all double deck
models except FC-516, D-125
and D-250)
12” (Standard on double deck
models FC-516/D-125 and D-250)
Special height legs - specify
length - optional extra charge
Legs (total height with or without
casters) included. Please specify.
Lower Oven of Stacked Installation Legs
FC CHECK LIST 7/06